D-99E2EL
E
2E
L
High Frequency Inductive Proximity Sensor
E2EL
Increased response
frequency for high speed
applications
• Max 5 kHz, switching frequency
• M8 or dia
• 6.5 mm housing
• Brass or stainless steel housing
Ordering Information
Cable types
Brass housing
Stainless steel housing
Plug types
Brass housing
Diameter Length Mounting
Sensing
Distance
Output
NPN / NO NPN / NC PNP / NO PNP / NC
Ø 6,5
30 mm Shielded 1,5 mm E2EL-C1R5E1 2M E2EL-C1R5E2 2M E2EL-C1R5F1 2M E2EL-C1R5F2 2M
32 mm Non-shielded 2,0 mm E2EL-C2ME1 2M E2EL-C2ME2 2M E2EL-C2MF1 2M E2EL-C2MF2 2M
45 mm Shielded 1,5 mm E2EL-C1R5E1-L 2M E2EL-C1R5E2-L 2M E2EL-C1R5F1-L 2M E2EL-C1R5F2-L 2M
47 mm Non-shielded 2,0 mm E2EL-C2ME1-L 2M E2EL-C2ME2-L 2M E2EL-C2MF1-L 2M E2EL-C2MF2-L 2M
M8
30 mm Shielded 1,5 mm E2EL-X1R5E1 2M E2EL-X1R5E2 2M E2EL-X1R5F1 2M E2EL-X1R5F2 2M
32 mm Non-shielded 2,0 mm E2EL-X2ME1 2M E2EL-X2ME2 2M E2EL-X2MF1 2M E2EL-X2MF2 2M
45 mm Shielded 1,5 mm E2EL-X1R5E1-L 2M E2EL-X1R5E2-L 2M E2EL-X1R5F1-L 2M E2EL-X1R5F2-L 2M
47 mm Non-shielded 2,0 mm E2EL-X2ME1-L 2M E2EL-X2ME2-L 2M E2EL-X2MF1-L 2M E2EL-X2MF2-L 2M
Diameter Length Mounting
Sensing
Distance
Output
NPN / NO NPN / NC PNP / NO PNP / NC
Ø 6,5
30 mm Shielded 2,0 mm E2EL-C2E1-DS 2M E2EL-C2E2-DS 2M E2EL-C2F1-DS 2M E2EL-C2F2-DS 2M
45 mm Shielded 2,0 mm E2EL-C2E1-DSL 2M E2EL-C2E2-DSL 2M E2EL-C2F1-DSL 2M E2EL-C2F2-DSL 2M
M8
30 mm Shielded 2,0 mm E2EL-X2E1-DS 2M E2EL-X2E2-DS 2M E2EL-X2F1-DS 2M E2EL-X2F2-DS 2M
45 mm Shielded 2,0 mm E2EL-X2E1-DSL 2M E2EL-X2E2-DSL 2M E2EL-X2F1-DSL 2M E2EL-X2F2-DSL 2M
Diameter Length Mounting
Sensing
Distance
Output
NPN / NO NPN / NC PNP / NO PNP / NC
Ø 6,5 /
Plug M8
45 mm Shielded 1,5 mm E2EL-C1R5E1-M3 E2EL-C1R5E2-M3 E2EL-C1R5F1-M3 E2EL-C1R5F2-M3
47 mm Non-shielded 2,0 mm E2EL-C2ME1-M3 E2EL-C2ME2-M3 E2EL-C2MF1-M3 E2EL-C2MF2-M3
54 mm Shielded 1,5 mm E2EL-C1R5E1-M3L E2EL-C1R5E2-M3L E2EL-C1R5F1-M3L E2EL-C1R5F2-M3L
56 mm Non-shielded 2,0 mm E2EL-C2ME1-M3L E2EL-C2ME2-M3L E2EL-C2MF1-M3L E2EL-C2MF2-M3L
M8 /
Plug M8
45 mm Shielded 1,5 mm E2EL-X1R5E1-M3 E2EL-X1R5E2-M3 E2EL-X1R5F1-M3 E2EL-X1R5F2-M3
47 mm Non-shielded 2,0 mm E2EL-X2ME1-M3 E2EL-X2ME2-M3 E2EL-X2MF1-M3 E2EL-X2MF2-M3
54 mm Shielded 1,5 mm E2EL-X1R5E1-M3L E2EL-X1R5E2-M3L E2EL-X1R5F1-M3L E2EL-X1R5F2-M3L
56 mm Non-shielded 2,0 mm E2EL-X2ME1-M3L E2EL-X2ME2-M3L E2EL-X2MF1-M3L E2EL-X2MF2-M3L
M8 /
Plug M12
44 mm Shielded 1,5 mm E2EL-X1R5E1-M1 E2EL-X1R5E2-M1 E2EL-X1R5F1-M1 E2EL-X1R5F2-M1
46 mm Non-shielded 2,0 mm E2EL-X2ME1-M1 E2EL-X2ME2-M1 E2EL-X2MF1-M1 E2EL-X2MF2-M1
60 mm Shielded 1,5 mm E2EL-X1R5E1-M1L E2EL-X1R5E2-M1L E2EL-X1R5F1-M1L E2EL-X1R5F2-M1L
62 mm Non-shielded 2,0 mm E2EL-X2ME1-M1L E2EL-X2ME2-M1L E2EL-X2MF1-M1L E2EL-X2MF2-M1L
F502-EN2-04.book  Seite 99  Dienstag, 26. Juli 2005  5:48 17
D-100 Inductive Sensors
Specifications
Brass type